                                                                 ATS-2CF SERIES
Revision:TVS-ATS-2CF SERIES-001(A2)                                 1 / 5                              http://brightking.yageo.com
Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS) Data Sheet
Features
■ Glass passivated junction
■ Low inductance
■ Excellent clamping capability
■ 10000W peak pulse power capability at 10/1000μs waveform,

Current
Reverse
Stand-Off
 Voltage
Reverse
Leakage
@ VRWM
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@IPP
Peak
Pulse
Current
Unidirectional Bidirectional VBR MIN.(V) VBR MAX.(V) IT (mA) VRWM (V) IR (μA) VC(V) IPP(A)
ATS22A ATS22C 2CF 24.2 26.9 5 22 1.8 35.5 287
ATS24A ATS24C 2CF 26.7 29.6 5 24 1.8 39 257
ATS26A ATS26C 2CF 28.9 32 5 26 1.8 42.1 237
ATS28A ATS28C 2CF 31.1 34.5 5 28 1.8 45.4 220
ATS30A ATS30C 2CF 33 38 5 30 1.8 50 250
ATS33A ATS33C 2CF 36.7 40.6 5 33 1.8 53 190
ATS36A ATS36C 2CF 40 44.2 5 36 1.8 58.1 174
ATS40A ATS40C 2CF 44.4 49.1 5 40 1.8 64.5 155
Part Number
Type
①
Suitable ISO 7637-2 2004 5a test waveform

YXXX
ATS36C
Part Number Code
ATS    XXX  C
Bidirectional
Series Code
VRWM Voltage
XXXX
Package code
B: Box package
TR13: Reel package
2CF /
Internal Control Code
                                                                 ATS-2CF SERIES
Revision:TVS-ATS-2CF SERIES-001(A2)                                 5 / 5                              http://brightking.yageo.com
Ordering Code for Different Package
Box package: Add suffix “/B” at the end of the part number, such as ATSXXXC-2CF/B
Reel package: Add suffix “/TR13” at the end of the part number, such as ATSXXXC-2CF/TR13
Packaging
Tape
L1
A
Z ±5°
L2
E
E
T
B
Symbol Dimension (mm)
A 10.0±0.5
B 53.0±1.0
Z 1.2Max.
T 6.0±0.4
E 0.8Max.
L1-L2 1.0Max.
Box
L
W
H
L 250.0±5.0
W 75.0±5.0
H 114.0±5.0
Quantity: 300PCS
Reel
D
D1
D0
W1
D 330.0±3.0
D0 16.4±2.0
D1 86.0±2.0
W1 76.0±3.0
Quantity: 800PCS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ESD Suppressors / TVS Diodes category:
Click to view products by  Yageo manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
D18V0L1B2LP-7B  D5V0F4U5P5-7  NTE4902  P4KE27CA  P6KE11CA  P6KE8.2A  SA60CA  SA64CA  SMBJ12CATR  SMBJ33CATR
SMBJ8.0A  ESD101-B1-02ELS E6327  ESD112-B1-02EL E6327  ESD7451N2T5G  19180-510  CPDT-5V0USP-HF  3.0SMCJ33CA-F
3.0SMCJ36A-F  HSPC16701B02TP  JANTX1N6126A  JANTX1N6173A  JANTX1N6465  D3V3Q1B2DLP3-7  D55V0M1B2WS-7
DRTR5V0U4SL-7  SCM1293A-04SO  ESD200-B1-CSP0201 E6327  SM12-7  SMQA1000T1G  CEN955 W/DATA  VESD12A1A-HD1-GS08
CPDUR5V0R-HF  CPDQC5V0-HF  IP4042CX5/LF,135  D1213A-01LP4-7B  1SMB33CAT3G-XYZ  ESD101-B1-02EL E6327  AOZ8808DI-
03  5KP15A  5KP48A  5KP90A  ESD3V3D7-TP  ESDAVLC12-1BV2  15KPA36A-LF  NTE4900  P4KE56CA  P4KE68A  P4KE91CATR
P6KE120A  P6KE13CA